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PE Timetable – Term 1  

 

On PE days, all pupils should wear their full PE Uniform to school with 

appropriate footwear.  When a pupil is participating in an After School Sporting 

activity or representing school in a team,  a PE uniform should also be worn. 

 

For swimming lessons - PE Uniform, appropriate swimwear, goggles, towel and 

extra snack in their lunch box would be very useful. 

 

PE days per class 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 

 

P6/7 

 

P3 

 

P1B 

 

P4 

 

P7 

  

P1A 

 

P2 

 

P4/5 

 

  

P2/3 

  

P5* 

 

   P6  

ASC: 

Boys 

Gaelic 

Games 

 

   ASC: 

Girls 

Gaelic 

Games 

 

 

Please note that the PE timetable is subject to change depending on external 

coaching opportunities that are made available. 
 


